Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS & DIMMING CONTROL MODULE MAX LENGTH BETWEEN DRIVER & RIBBONLYTE AT FULL LOAD
DIMMABLE INTEGRATED DRIVERS
The Dimmable Integrated Driver from AmbienTech provides
unbeatable flicker-free dimming down to 0.1% for Variable White
and Warm-Dim applications. Controlled by an app or wall switch
with a wireless signal and available in 12VDC and 24VDC output,
the Dimmable Integrated Driver junction box is a UL Listed Class
2 driver with separate input and output compartments and three
knockouts for easy installation.
• Dimming for Variable White and Warm-Dim applications
• Controlled by wall switch with wireless signal
• Single switch can control multiple LED drivers
• Flicker-free dimming down to 0.1%
• Complies with Title 24 dimming requirements
• Current limit overload protection
• No minimum load requirement
• 12VDC or 24VDC output
Category Voltage Wattage Input Voltage
DRVRF 24 120
DRVRF -  Dimmable Integrated Driver 24 - 24 VDC 60 - 60W 120 - 120 VAC
90 - 90W
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
Wattages 60 90
Wire Gauge Feet Meters Feet Meters
24 AWG / 0.20 mm2 9.94 3.030 6.63 2.020
22 AWG / 0.33 mm2 16.82 5.128 11.21 3.419
20 AWG / 0.52 mm2 25.73 7.843 17.15 5.229
18 AWG / 0.82 mm2 41.65 12.698 27.77 8.466
16 AWG / 1.31 mm2 67.28 20.513 44.85 13.675
14 AWG / 2.08 mm2 106.67 32.520 71.11 21.680
12 AWG / 3.31 mm2 168.21 51.282 112.14 34.188
10 AWG / 5.26 mm2 265.05 80.808 176.70 53.872
8 AWG / 8.37 mm2 416.51 126.984 277.67 84.656
R
VARIABLE WHITE DIMMER (PART #: RFDIMVWWH / RFDIMVWBK)
DIMENSIONS FEATURES
Width: 2.9 in. (74.5 mm)
Length: 4.7 in. (119 mm)
Depth: 1.6 in. (40.6 mm)
- Dimming for Variable White applications
- Wall switch with wireless signal
- Flicker-free dimming down to 0.1%
- Offers App and voice control
- Complies with Title 24 dimming requirements
WARM DIM DIMMER (PART #: RFDIMWDWH / RFDIMWDBK)
DIMENSIONS FEATURES
Width: 2.9 in. (74.5 mm)
Length: 4.7 in. (119 mm)
Depth: 1.6 in. (40.6 mm)
- Dimming for Warm-Dim applications
- Wall switch with wireless signal
- Flicker-free dimming down to 0.1%
- On-site programmable dimming curve
- Complies with Title 24 dimming requirements
TITLE 24
JA8
COMPLIANT
NOTE: Calculations include a standard 10% buffer
DIMMABLE INTEGRATED DRIVERS
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
DIMMABLE INTEGRATED DRIVERS
Max Power
60 W
Part No: DRVRF2460120
90 W
Part No: DRVRF2490120
Rated Voltage (DC) 24 VDC 24 VDC